FIBER OPTICS
w w w.ti itech.com
Tii Technologies Inc.
Corporate Headquarters:
141 Rodeo Drive
Edgewood, NY  11717
Phone: 631.789.5000
Fax: 631.789.5063

R4
HCCB Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
HCCB X X X XX X X X X X X XXX
Cable Ports
Mounting
Style
Fiber
Type
Adapter
Type
Distr.
Count Distr. Style
Splice Trays
24SF/72MF BET Type BET Output BET Input
Cable
Length
3 = Bottom
Standard (NEMA 3)
4 = Bottom Conduit
(NEMA 4)
A = Top/Bottom
Standard (NEMA 3)
C = Top/Bottom
Conduit (NEMA 3)
W = Wall
P = Pole or Wall
R = SM
G.657A1
N = SM
G.657A2
Z = SM
G.657B3
LA = LC-APC
LC = LC-UPC
SA = SC/APC
SC = SC/UPC
B = 12
F = 24
H = 36
J = 48
C = Cassette Adapter only
9 = Cassette 900um Pigtail
R = Cassette Ribbon Pigtail
P = Plate Adapters only
1-3* D = IHD 25 Pair
5-Pin BET
B = 525 25 pair
5-Pin BEP
S = 117S 12 Pair
Station Protector
IHD Only
P = Tooless IDC
525 Only
6 = 66 IDC
1 = 110 IDC
M = Male RJ21
F = Female RJ21
117S Only
A = Angle Driver
IHD Only
G = Stub Cable
H = MS2 Gel
K = MS2 Dry
P = 710 Gel
T = 710 Dry
N = Raw Cable
525 Only
6 = 66 IDC
1 = 110 IDC
M = Male RJ21
F = Female
000 = No Stub**